
NITROCELLULOSE FROM FRANCE 

Determination of the Commission in 
Investigation No. 701-TA-190 
(Preliminary) Under the Tariff Act 
of 1930, Together with the Information 

Obtained in the Investigation 

USITC PUBLICATION 1304 

OCTOBER 1982 

United States International Trade Commission I Washington, D.C. 20436 



UNITED STATES INTERNATIONAL TRADE COMMISSION 

COMMISSIONERS 

Alfred E. Eckes, Chairman 

Paula Stern 

Veronica A. Haggart 

Kenneth R. Mason, Secretary to the Commission 

Bill Schechter, Investigator 
David Michels, Office of Industries 

Michael Youssef, Office of Economics 
Gracia Berg, Office of General Counsel 

Jim McClure, Supervisory Investigator 

Address all communications to 

Office of the Secretary 

United States International Trade Commission 

Washington, D.C. 2Q436 



i

ivxlcdm



ii

ivxlcdm



1

0123456789



2

0123456789



3

0123456789



4

0123456789



5

0123456789



6

0123456789



A-1

A-0123456789



A-2

A-0123456789



A-3

A-0123456789



A-4

A-0123456789



A-5

A-0123456789



A-6

A-0123456789



A-7

A-0123456789



A-8

A-0123456789



A-9

A-0123456789



A-10

A-0123456789



A-11

A-0123456789



A-12

A-0123456789



A-13

A-0123456789



A-14

A-0123456789



A-15

A-0123456789



A-16

A-0123456789



A-17

A-0123456789



A-18

A-0123456789



A-19

A-0123456789



A-20

A-0123456789



A-21

A-0123456789



A-22

A-0123456789



A-23

A-0123456789



A-24

A-0123456789



A-25

A-0123456789



A-26

A-0123456789



A-27

A-0123456789



A-28

A-0123456789



A-29

A-0123456789



A-30

A-0123456789



A-31

A-0123456789



A-32

A-0123456789



A-33

A-0123456789



A-34

A-0123456789




